16 Morris Avenue Mont Albert North VIC 3129
ph: +61 (3) 9824 8877

Mob: +61 408418211

email: anne@awmgt.com.au

www.awmgt.com.au
ANNE WILL MANAGEMENT

Isabel Dickson

Age Range: 24 - 34

Clothing Size: 10

Chest: 92cm Waist: 78cm Hips: 94cm
Shoe: 7.5

FEATURE FILM
Fragmentary  Supporting We're the Weirdos Productions 2017

Ravenswood Lead Ravenswood Films 2017
TELEVISION

Janet King S3  Co-star ABC 2016
THEATRE

The Spoils Supporting Flight Path Theatre 2020
Macbeth Supporting SheShakespeare 2018
Flame Trees Lead The Depot Theatre 2016
Sister Cities Lead Factory Space Theatre 2016

The Laramie Project Director Bond University Drama Society 2013

WEB SERIES

Mates Lead 2022
Killa Kafe Lead 2019
Committed Supporting 2018
CORPORATE

AstraZeneca Lead 2023



COMMERCIAL

Cricket Australia Supporting

AJAX Lead

SHORT FILM
Blind Turn

Rapid

Our Guest Lead

Gulp Lead

The Gift Supporting
Eight Weeks Lead
OWTH Lead

The Dinder Supporting

Pseudomonas Lead
When We Were Younger

AUDIO BOOK
March Forth in Love

TRAINING

Howard Fine Acting School
Private Dialect Coaching
Howard Fine LA

Alexander Technique

Self Tape Technique
Weekly Casting Workshop
Diploma of Screen Acting

M&C Saatchi

Writer/Director/Producer
Writer/Director/Producer/Lead

AFTRS
Independent
Independent

AFTT

JMC

Independent

JMC

Sydney Film School

Austin Macauley Publishers

Essentials

Ryan O'Grady
Foundation
Kristov Konrad
Acting Mastery
Dave Newman
Screenwise

2017
2016

2023
2022
2021
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2015

2022

2024
2022-3
2019
2019
2019
2019
2015



