16 Morris Avenue Mont Albert North VIC 3129

ph: +61 (3) 9824 8877 Mob: +61 408418211 email: anne@awmgt.com.au

www.awmgt.com.au





Isabel Dickson

Age Range: 24 - 34 Clothing Size: 10

Chest: 92cm Waist: 78cm Hips: 94cm

Shoe: 7.5

Fragmentary Ravenswood	Supporting Lead	We're the Weirdos Productions Ravenswood Films	2017 2017
TELEVISION Janet King S3	Co-star	ABC	2016
THEATRE The Spoils Macbeth Flame Trees Sister Cities The Laramie Pro	Supporting Supporting Lead Lead Diect Director	Flight Path Theatre SheShakespeare The Depot Theatre Factory Space Theatre Bond University Drama Society	2020 2018 2016 2016 2013
WEB SERIES Mates Killa Kafe Committed	Lead Lead Supporting		2022 2019 2018
CORPORATE AstraZeneca	Lead		2023

COMMERCIAL

Cricket Australia Supporting				
AJAX	Lead	M&C Saatchi	2016	
SHORT FILM				
Blind Turn Writer/Director,		r/Producer `	2023	
Rapid	Writer/Director/Producer/Lead		2022	
Our Guest	Lead	AFTRS	2021	
Gulp	Lead	Independent	2019	
The Gift	Supporting	Independent	2019	
Eight Weeks	Lead	AFTT	2018	
OWTH	Lead	JMC	2018	
The Dinder	Supporting	Independent	2018	
Pseudomonas	Lead	JMC	2018	
When We Were	e Younger	Sydney Film School	2015	
AUDIO BOOK				
March Forth in Love		Austin Macauley Publishers	2022	
TD A INJINIC				
TRAINING				
Howard Fine Acting School		Essentials	2024	
Private Dialect Coaching		Ryan O'Grady	2022-3	
Howard Fine LA		Foundation	2019	
Alexander Technique		Kristov Konrad	2019	
Self Tape Techr	nique	Acting Mastery	2019	
Weekly Casting	g Workshop	Dave Newman	2019	
Diploma of Scr	een Acting	Screenwise	2015	